
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2008-6-30 Sheet    of
File: F:\qw\MyDown\ftp\KM630W-TX.SCHDOCDrawn By:

PULSE
CONTROL

RF OUT

RF OSC

76.8KHz

KEY CODE

27.042MHz

OSC

PULSE OUT

PO
W

E
R

 A
D

JU
ST

PHOTOTUBE

OSC
13.5MHz

SCLK IN

SDIO IN

LOW POWER
REPORT

POWER
SAMPLING CHARGE CONTROL CIRCUIT

BATTERYBOOSTED CIRCUIT
IMPULSE OUTPUT

VCC

POWER INPUT

SWITCH
ANT


